COFFEE

knoccura roghe 0.2 03
Jcnpecco 40 wn 1755
@uneTp-Koche 200+ 230+
BopoHka 245
@nart yanr 2555
AmepukaHo 210+ 245
KanyunHo 230+ 280:
MNMarrte 280:
Pad knaccuueckuin 380+

koghe-Muxcel 0.3
[sonHon raBancknin 415¢
B B e e
ManuHoBbIA NatTe 360+

HEEHEAWAN MOROUHD -ECMeRHLIE HBNWTODK
C CYONUMWPOBANHON WanWHOW

OxuHoxep 380:

NpAHBIE YEpHLIA Lode C UNTDYCOBLIMK
W HMOUDHBIMA HOTEMKH

Masepuk 6ambn 380:

WATPYCOBMA cOe C LaDEMENBHEIME HOTAMM

Magsepuk 6ambn Ha chpewe 485

UWTDYCOBMK LOhE € capaMennHbiMie HOTaMM,

HA ANENLCMHOBOM pewe

Padch nyspropukaHckni 4505

BOIAYWHBIA eodbeRHulf HaNKTOL C rycTon

NEHoH W BEYCOM NPpAHOID X8peHore MHHOZANE

Pach coneHasn kapamens 450:

HENHBIA W BOIAYWHBA tODE CO BEYCOM

NMPpRHBIE WDWCOR

Padch nagaHpoBbin 550

BEOIAYIWHEA eoheAMBIi HBNWTOK,

QEYTHIBADUWHE NEBEAHL0BLIM ADOMATOM
xonogHeid koghe 0.3

Anc-naTtTe 280+

3cnpecco-ToHUK 325

OCEEXADULWE roe © TOHNWKOM

Anc-masepuk 6ambn 380:

Anc-masepuk 6amoén 4855

Ha dbpewe

WOT 3CNPECCO / MATUN 70/

ANbTEPHATWBHOE MONOKO TO0: 100

0.4

280¢

290+
205;
295;
395~

450

3985;

4300

530

545

485+

485

485+

286+
380~

430¢
B46s

115

NOT COFFEE

MOMOUYHLIE HOMHTEH o.g

BuH Ty 6ap kakao

Munkwenk
00N, AHFpeAveHTe yTounaRTe ¥ Gapwcra

oA 0.2

Wean-uan

MpeunwHbIR yan 1405

NMuctoson uan
MonauHbiR yays / ns xyw nao / raGa

DupMeHHbIR yan

Guappuu (Manwna-uata)
winnns  (oGnennsa-wmGnps)
poamapw rong (poamapwr-nanm)

Uam nartre
MaTtua nartre

Xon04HbLIA wOR 0.2

DupmMmeHHbIA Uan

Suappul (Manusa-usra)
unnnun (o8nenuxs-wmbups)
poamapi ronn (poauapus-naiu)

MaTtua-ToHMK
Anc-maTtua narrte

chpyrkrossie HanuTEK 0.2

Cmyan

noptyranscowit (Rrogrism)

Ganw-Sym (Gaxan-cnytGrmnka)
aic-marnen (Ganan-konoc)

ynysary (wnuxat-orypeu-cencaepei)

MNumownan

gatin anesex {Gaznnime- nuuok)
ceantayn (upuan cMopoarHa-uATa)
dinayap nay2p (Manusa-mapacyias)

Komnor
Fpywa-svui4a

H6nounsin chpew 210+
AnenscuHoBseiin cppew

penndppyToBbin chpew 300

CWPON 10 MN 20»
ANBTEPHATWBHOE MONOKO 7O

2856+~

230

200¢-

220+

2600

0.3 0.4

345 380+
415- 495-

0.3 0.4

130: 150»
185: 210
210

325 360«

205: 395:
265, 295,

0.5 0.&

325~ 360+

245, 280+

265 295

&450- 495+

360 415

290: 335/

315 420:
390 520~
450 600:

100+ 115:



s FOOD OF SURF COFFEE

JOBTRPOKH

OecsHan kawa 220+
cnamcan onn (sGnoxo-topuya-mumnasne)

ueppn Seppu (BnwHs-Banan-roKoe)

nuxar axennk (apaxucopan NacTa-Lews0)

AOOYD KWy MOXHE NPUFDTORMTE +125¢
HE BNETEDHATHEROM MONOEG

ColpHUKMN 280+
aofasxu: Axew, CMETEHE, CrylLéHEa +40%
AHrnunckuin macpduH 280+
C CEOLIBMN

C ARUOM

WorypT 280
GaxaH-Manro

MANMHE-MBTUE-CEMBEHE YD +159
Uwa-nypauvHr 280~

c knySHugor u Savanom
CO CMOPOAMHOWN W BpaxucoamM yplauem

CIHGEHYH
Cannsunu 370+
€ NenepoHn
C BETUMHOWR U OMASTOM
C Lypuuaih u pyreonon +5p
C Capos s45p
C poilHBbM MYyCCOM «B0p
AnoHckuin caHasny 4305 405+
C BETUMHOW W ChipOM
C TyHUomMm
Canpsnu-ponn 405
C EYPHUER
C nococem +25p
Xor-gor 265 »
COoCHCKa: Kypusan [ rosnxen
oofascu; Orypey CEEXMA MNK MEDWHOBEHMBIRA, +30p
LANANEHLO

Simple & fancy food by Food makers

M BgpHM B TD, UTD @08 ONUUETEODRAET HBC,
HilWwe COCTORHME A HECTPpOBMMAA A OEN QoHs.
FM — npo ofipas xwawm, 8§ cOTODOM Wbl ClME
EDNbHL BIGADETE, UTO XOTUM CErogHl — COUHBIA
EQT-QOr W cOanaHCUpoBaHHLIA CanaT-00yn

ﬁ Desigread ang producad for fiends
s aroun the work)



